19-20 Sep 2011 . ORGANISED BY
FERHUKETI THAILAND & ‘% Centre for
»

II"HILTON PHUKET ARCADIA '
RESORT & SPA N ". Technology®

DAY 1 - 19 Sep 2011, Monday

08:00

09:00

09:10

09:45

10:20

10:50

11:20

11:50

12:20

13:45

13:50

14:20

www.cimtevents.com

Registration & Coffee

Chairman’s Welcome Remarks & Introduction
Stuart R Traver, Senior Manager
Gaffney, Cline & Associates (Consultants) Pte Ltd

Thailand’s Petrochemical and its
Next Stage of Development

Dr. Siri Jirapongphan, Executive Director
Petroleum Institute of Thailand

Feedstock Market Outlook

John H. Vautrain, Senior Vice President
Purvin & Gertz

Discussion followed by Refreshments

Global Olefins & Polyolefins

Industry Overview
Andrew Lee Fagg, Manager Energy & Chemicals Consulting
Nexant Thailand Ltd.

Petchem Outlook in India

Antony K. Francis, General Manager-Economics & Planning
Reliance Industries Limited

Petchem Development in Vietnam
Thieu Nguyen, Deputy Manager of Investment and
Construction Dept

Vietnam National Chemical Corp (VINACHEM)

Discussion followed by Lunch at
Boun Appetito, Ground Flr

Afternoon Chairman’s Remarks
Andrew Lee Fagg, Manager Energy & Chemicals Consulting
Nexant Thailand Ltd.

Shale Gas- Viability as Alternative
Feedstock

Stuart R Traver, Senior Manager
Gaffney, Cline & Associates (Consultants) Pte Ltd

Innovations in Cracker Technology for

Process Optimization

Steven Kantorowicz, Vice President
Petrochemicals Asia & Principal Consultant
KBC Advanced Technology Pte Ltd

NextGen Performance’

Management

into our 2th year

14:50 Engineering Plastics Market Outlook
in Asia
Jayant Dhobley, President, Asia Pacific
DSM Engineering Plastics Asia Pacific (HQ)

15:20  Discussion followed by Refreshments

15:50 Japan’s Petrochemical Road to Recovery
Takashi Naemura, Deputy General Manager
Mitsubishi Corporation

16:20 Indonesia: Petrochemical Outlook &

Developments

Budi Susanto Sadiman

Vice Chairman for Business Development

The Indonesia Olefin Aromatic & Plastic Industry
Association (INAPLAS)

16:50  Discussion followed by End of Day One

17:00  Networking Reception for Speakers & Delegates at
Seafarer Pool Lawn

DAY 2 - 20 Sep 2011, Tuesday

09:00 Chairman’s Remarks
John H. Vautrain, Senior Vice President
Purvin & Gertz

09:10 Middle East: Feedstock &

Production Outlook

Mohammad Hassan Peyvandi, Secretary General
Association of Petrochemical Industry Corporation
(APIC), Iran

09:40 Jurong Aromatics - The Unlikely Project
Ewe Ee Foong

10:20  Discussion followed by Refreshments

10:50 Styrene & Derivatives Market Outlook
in the Next 3 Years

Voravan Chaimuang
Polymer Management Division Manager
IRPC Public Company Limited

11:20  Prospect and New Approaches for

Producing Biofuels & Bio-Chemicals
Dr. Derek Giriffin, Process Development specialist
LanzaTech Inc.

11:50  Final Discussion followed by Closing Lunch at
Boun Appetito, Ground Flr

14:00 End of Conference



