

DAY 1 - 19 Sep 2011, Monday		14:50	<b>Engineering Plastics Market Outlook</b>
08:00	Registration & Coffee		in Asia Jayant Dhobley, President, Asia Pacific  DSM Engineering Plastics Asia Pacific (HQ)
09:00	Chairman's Welcome Remarks & Introduction Stuart R Traver, Senior Manager Gaffney, Cline & Associates (Consultants) Pte Ltd	15:20	Discussion followed by Refreshments
09:10	Thailand's Petrochemical and its Next Stage of Development Dr. Siri Jirapongphan, Executive Director	15:50	Japan's Petrochemical Road to Recovery Takashi Naemura, Deputy General Manager Mitsubishi Corporation
	Petroleum Institute of Thailand	16:20	Indonesia: Petrochemical Outlook &
09:45	Feedstock Market Outlook John H. Vautrain, Senior Vice President Purvin & Gertz		Developments Budi Susanto Sadiman Vice Chairman for Business Development The Indonesia Olefin Aromatic & Plastic Industry Association (INAPLAS)
10:20	Discussion followed by Refreshments	16:50	Discussion followed by End of Day One
10:50	Global Olefins & Polyolefins Industry Overview Andrew Lee Fagg, Manager Energy & Chemicals Consulting Nexant Thailand Ltd.	17:00	Networking Reception for Speakers & Delegates at Seafarer Pool Lawn
11:20	Petchem Outlook in India Antony K. Francis, General Manager-Economics & Planning Reliance Industries Limited  Petchem Development in Vietnam	DAY 2 - 20 Sep 2011, Tuesday	
11:50		09:00	09:00 Chairman's Remarks  John H. Vautrain, Senior Vice President  Purvin & Gertz
11.50	Thieu Nguyen, Deputy Manager of Investment and Construction Dept  Vietnam National Chemical Corp (VINACHEM)	09:10	Middle East: Feedstock & Production Outlook
12:20	Discussion followed by Lunch at Boun Appetito, Ground Flr		Mohammad Hassan Peyvandi, Secretary General  Association of Petrochemical Industry Corporation  (APIC), Iran
13:45	Afternoon Chairman's Remarks Andrew Lee Fagg, Manager Energy & Chemicals Consulting <b>Nexant Thailand Ltd.</b>	09:40	<b>Jurong Aromatics - The Unlikely Project</b> <i>Ewe Ee Foong</i>
13:50	Shale Gas- Viability as Alternative	10:20	Discussion followed by Refreshments
	Feedstock Stuart R Traver, Senior Manager Gaffney, Cline & Associates (Consultants) Pte Ltd	10:50	Styrene & Derivatives Market Outlook in the Next 3 Years Voravan Chaimuang Polymer Management Division Manager
14:20	Innovations in Cracker Technology for Process Optimization Steven Kantorowicz, Vice President Petrochemicals Asia & Principal Consultant KBC Advanced Technology Pte Ltd		IRPC Public Company Limited
		11:20	Prospect and New Approaches for Producing Biofuels & Bio-Chemicals Dr. Derek Griffin, Process Development specialist LanzaTech Inc.
	NextGen Performance <sup>n</sup>	11:50	Final Discussion followed by Closing Lunch at <i>Boun Appetito, Ground Flr</i>
		14:00	End of Conference